
Funds available at the beginning of financial year 25 (07/01/2025) $15,000.00

Carry Over Balance FY24 15,000
Academic Team $125.00
After School Actvities $400.00
Art $5,000.00
Boosterthon $76,000.00 $35,000.00

> Kroger $4,000.00
> Spirit Wear $100.00

Classroom Supplies $6,500.00
End of Year Events $2,500.00

> Family Events $400.00 $200.00
> Art Night $3,000.00 $100.00

> Literacy Night $300.00
> STEM Night $400.00

Fifth Grade Recognition $1,800.00
First Aid Boxes $300.00
Fish Tank Maintenance $300.00
Guidance $500.00
Homeroom Parents $150.00
Kentucky Kids Day $500.00
Landscaping & Maintenancce $2,200.00
Library $300.00

> Membership $2,500.00
> District Dues $100.00

> State & National Dues $2,120.00
> Promotional Expense $500.00

Music $1,500.00
Physical Education $300.00
Principal's Discretionary Fund $1,500.00

> PTA Supply $1,500.00
> Volunteer Appreciation $250.00

Reflections $0.00

> 16th District $300.00
> Amy McVey Scholorship $1,000.00

> Cathy Crum Bell $1,000.00
Staff Appreciation $2,500.00

> Student School Supplies $4,500.00
> Patriot Recognition $300.00
> Battle of the Books $800.00

> Playground Supplies $500.00
STEM Lab $300.00
Student Programs $4,500.00
Special Projects $5,000.00
Unity Day $300.00

$6,000.00 $5,600.00
>Teacher Stipend $1,000

Carry Over Balance FY26 15000

VPE 24-25 PTA Budget Totals $107,000.00 $106,945.00

VPE 24-25 PTA Budget Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses

> Charitable Income

> Family Activity Events

> Membership

> PTA

> Scholarship

> Start Up Funds

>Yearbook

amount decreased from 20K to 15K

decreased by $100 to represent last year's earnings. 

decreased by $500

this was an error last year that needed to be udpated

increased by $500

deleting this budget item

I was told this was supposed to be $1000 not $1100

adjusted to represent last year's earnings & spendatures 

new line item

suggesting 15K if starting with 15K was successful this year.


